Duo Interpretation

Preliminary Results
71 Total entries / 70 Eligible
Breaking to Quarter-Finals

Break-point for Quarter-Finals set at 12 (28 of 71 break)

5 points
9B Varner - Krafft 2 1 1 1
26F Paz - Curson 1 1 1 2
26G Harris - Jiang 1 2 1 1
27A Tu - Bhurji 2 1 1 1 4 at or below 5
6 points
3A Reinacher - Alcantar 1 1 1
26B Pierce - Washington 2 1 2 1
261 Tan - Armamento 1 2 1 7 at or below 6
7 points
26N Ramesh - Kuar 1 2 2 2 8 at or below 7
8 points
20B Kwan - Cho 32 1 2
26A Ashford - Grizzell 1 2 1 4
26D Nguyen - Ngo 2 2 1 3
26L. Nguyen - Tran 31 2 2
27F Caohuu - Bhaskar 1 1 5 1 13 at or below 8
9 points
26E Boggess - Sao 4 2 2 1
26J] Mauhay - Kwong 3 4 1 1
28A Benko - Niktaris 2 1 3 3 16 at or below 9
10 points
10A  Cushmore - Keto 2 3 3 2
26C Pierre - Parrilla 3 3 1 3
36A Mercado - Espinoza 4 1 3 2
56A Brengle - Chase 4 2 2 2 20 at or below 10

11 points
9A Aragon - Shepard
27C Pan - Tsau
36B Beasley - Salinas
38A Sheng - Oldfield
46A Hsia - Mau
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12 points
12A  Nuckles - Wilkenson
23A Wood - Goel
26H Mesghina - Lee
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13 points
17A
20C
43B
43C
46B

14 points
12B
26M

15 points
12C
20A
27E
56B

16 points
12E
12G
17B
26K
27B
27D
46D

17 points
12D
34A
35A
46C

18 points
SA

10B

30A

43A

19 points
9C

15A

31C

20 points
12F
13A
13B
20D
22A
22B
31A
31B
31D
31E
31F

Drops
28B

No Shows
21A
38B

Layman - Mix
Pear - Thai

Olsen - Sampson
Kardos - Atkinson
Genyk - Liu

Guidicci - Carnation
Fakhri - Kurup

Hinman - Yacoub
Casado - LRicardo
Sampat - Patel
Eyal - Hoewisch

Candler - Sandoval
McCelland - Lucas
Salstrand - Arenz
Sritanyaratana - Tue
Shieh - Leu

Doong - Liaw

Lee - Blauvelt

Walvatne - Rosetti
Wong - Wang
Hampton - Sun
Senin - Liu

Lambrecht - Jin
Laping - Wrathall
Wong - Punkar
Beauchamp - Wells

Fair - Leonard
Baker - Hawkins
Sharma - Kim

Montross - Wilson

Brunnemann - Robertson

Ghag - Syed

Lee - Lee

Beebe - Cervantes
Hurley - Will
Fong - Wang
Sung - Wu

Duan - Zhao
Mishra - Elango

Nandagopalan - Kandasamy

Inman - Stephens (drop)

Choate - Padilla
Zhang - Bahk
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